
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club - MD HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:40 PM  11/5/2023  Page 1
2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
 Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Ahearn, Mara 18:43.13  19:40.00

34.31 34.6434.3034.5834.2334.4533.2830.44
34.3734.13 34.45 34.54 34.23 34.47 33.79 33.99
34.0434.43 34.04 34.13 34.40 33.97 34.37 34.38
33.5434.56 34.41 34.32 34.02 34.05 33.95 33.95 32.37

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Magro, Sienna 19:44.98  20:09.45
36.40 35.6636.7136.7336.1636.6535.3631.63

36.2036.89 37.13 36.68 36.17 36.38 35.34 35.92
35.4636.56 35.88 35.89 35.37 35.46 36.04 35.77
35.9936.56 36.21 35.46 36.34 35.93 36.52 35.75 33.78

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Lakso, Brooke 19:45.34  20:19.99
36.35 36.3736.2735.9635.5935.3134.2630.92

36.6736.02 36.57 36.60 36.58 36.57 36.70 36.67
36.0736.78 36.82 36.85 36.37 36.35 36.38 35.99
34.4236.39 36.58 36.66 36.99 36.24 35.54 34.81 32.69

 Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Decatur, Audrey 18:55.99  18:57.69
33.60 34.1534.0533.5733.4333.1232.3230.11

34.5534.19 34.32 34.05 34.14 34.17 34.31 34.42
34.7034.65 34.73 34.72 35.15 35.12 35.18 34.97
35.1635.12 35.45 35.36 35.65 35.36 35.51 35.57 35.09

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Hawman, Sora 19:34.06  19:49.99
36.00 35.6936.4236.1436.4035.9535.0731.38

35.8935.91 36.34 35.84 36.36 35.93 35.93 36.48
35.1736.32 36.00 35.95 36.34 35.99 35.63 35.13
34.7835.46 35.33 35.22 35.02 35.44 35.36 35.33 33.86

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Schur, Gracie 19:44.72  19:59.99
35.53 35.9135.5035.1135.3334.4234.0829.71

36.1536.12 36.10 36.30 36.37 36.49 36.41 36.64
36.8136.21 36.60 35.98 36.50 36.34 36.49 36.11
34.6437.13 37.94 37.28 37.26 37.06 37.76 35.75 32.69

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Deigan, Charlotte 20:33.05  20:49.99
37.37 37.9536.9437.0937.0736.6035.3730.67

38.0437.18 37.46 37.09 37.81 38.29 38.06 38.63
37.7538.16 37.71 38.60 38.68 38.06 38.21 37.88
37.1137.36 37.98 38.18 37.76 37.68 37.01 37.53 35.77

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Trepkowski, Natalya 22:46.19  NT
42.37 41.8941.2041.1340.5640.9738.9733.83

41.9441.68 41.22 42.24 39.32 41.75 40.83 41.55
42.4941.81 42.57 41.88 42.00 42.34 42.26 42.45

1:20.0942.84 42.84 42.52 42.37 42.13 42.07 42.08
 Event 1  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 151 Floyd, Elle 18:41.26  18:56.46

33.61 33.7533.6933.7233.1533.0432.3030.77
34.2833.59 33.64 34.20 33.84 33.94 34.19 34.14
34.3434.23 34.34 34.64 34.40 34.58 34.64 34.71
34.5934.23 34.76 34.48 34.67 34.72 34.60 34.37 33.11
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2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
(Event 1  Women 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 152 Cutter, Maeve 19:02.39  19:44.50

34.64 34.5034.5334.5234.2834.2433.3329.98
34.9434.43 34.86 34.79 34.57 34.39 34.59 34.98
35.3535.07 35.02 35.30 35.32 35.20 35.71 35.30
34.7335.14 35.30 35.31 34.95 35.18 35.15 34.88 31.91

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 153 Fecko, Mia 19:09.10  NT
35.10 34.9735.4335.5935.6735.2934.7331.59

34.7335.04 34.92 35.36 35.16 35.14 34.91 35.00
34.7934.36 34.93 34.84 35.29 34.47 34.43 34.83
34.5234.70 34.52 34.63 34.79 34.99 35.58 35.67 33.13

 Event 1  Boys 11 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 111 Salvado, Ignacio 20:50.44  NT
38.69 38.3338.0337.6038.3238.3237.0434.01

38.1338.25 38.56 39.04 38.37 38.30 38.27 38.14
38.2838.85 37.44 37.99 37.98 38.43 37.20 38.60
37.7637.66 37.97 37.16 38.04 38.15 37.51 37.21 36.81

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 112 Hoops, Finnley 22:11.26  21:45.99
40.41 40.2439.9841.1840.5739.4239.0635.19

41.7640.79 40.02 40.61 40.62 41.01 40.90 40.91
39.9441.55 41.31 41.50 41.47 41.18 41.94 41.28
38.2940.92 40.93 40.31 40.47 40.12 39.37 39.56 38.45

 Event 1  Boys 12 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Gravell, John 18:22.64  NT
33.72 33.5934.1534.1434.2434.6534.2429.93

33.6833.85 33.68 33.65 34.13 33.84 34.13 33.45
33.7833.94 33.73 33.65 34.15 33.89 33.56 34.11
32.3733.48 33.44 32.96 32.79 32.71 32.66 31.97 30.38

 Event 1  Boys 13 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Dolezel, Erik 18:12.17  18:19.99
33.01 33.2933.5932.7232.5433.0831.7229.51

33.6333.25 32.82 33.48 33.28 33.28 33.49 33.63
33.3533.40 33.77 33.14 33.74 33.96 33.70 33.86
32.8333.37 33.43 33.20 32.97 33.07 33.59 32.74 31.73

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Pata, Nicholas 19:55.42  20:25.34
36.34 36.0436.1836.1735.8735.5534.6331.59

36.3236.43 36.32 36.72 37.45 36.52 36.57 36.36
36.2236.73 36.88 35.81 35.92 36.56 37.30 36.42
37.0737.39 35.72 36.18 36.95 36.69 37.35 37.04 34.13

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 13--- Germosen, Jeremiah 20:18.37  17:59.99
Did not inish

32.36 32.3331.9831.8831.5131.7731.6528.12
31.9032.01 31.99 32.38 32.15 32.49 32.53 32.43
32.9632.42 32.52 32.41 32.49 32.92 33.55 33.08
32.0133.00 32.89 32.81 32.89 33.57 32.86 33.41 3:03.10
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2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
 Event 1  Boys 14 Year Olds 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 141 Donley, Trevor 16:35.00  16:54.37

30.50 30.5030.5430.4730.6830.2430.1827.97
30.0930.42 30.62 30.16 30.29 30.45 30.33 30.14
30.3330.18 30.26 30.12 30.24 30.19 30.08 29.82
30.2630.31 30.18 29.85 30.08 30.32 30.28 30.17 28.75

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 142 Faucette, Kai 18:10.28  19:17.42
32.59 33.3132.7133.0232.2732.8532.4929.87

33.6332.98 33.06 33.30 33.02 32.87 33.58 33.72
33.5433.37 33.20 33.13 33.25 33.32 33.74 33.62
33.2533.63 33.59 33.30 33.36 33.26 33.74 33.01 30.70

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 143 Watkins, Joe 18:20.56  NT
33.52 33.7033.5733.4833.2333.3232.6829.57

33.2133.26 33.47 33.00 33.42 33.75 33.55 33.22
33.9733.84 33.29 33.56 33.54 32.93 33.75 33.56
33.5133.76 33.65 34.02 33.76 33.99 33.56 34.00 31.92

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 144 McCarthy, Brendan 19:00.72  NT
34.73 34.7534.7434.0733.9933.6533.0730.40

35.2934.94 34.16 34.15 34.52 34.52 34.65 34.86
34.9535.17 35.02 34.87 35.09 35.03 35.07 35.03
35.3234.89 34.92 35.00 34.95 35.07 35.38 35.20 33.27

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 145 Morse, Nikhil 19:55.32  19:20.45
36.53 36.5836.4036.9536.6736.0135.4131.55

37.0436.23 36.13 37.03 37.14 36.98 36.64 36.84
1:13.0235.46 35.71 36.71 36.02 36.29 36.38 36.99

37.1836.65 35.74 36.01 36.13 1:10.11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 146 Romm, Elliot 20:49.34  20:53.02

37.29 37.5037.0737.3837.0636.9235.9832.70
38.9837.77 35.51 38.35 38.95 39.14 38.63 37.42
39.1538.94 38.49 39.36 39.35 39.45 39.19 39.88
36.9038.36 38.95 37.95 38.55 38.76 37.49 38.29 33.63

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 147 Sherman Popp, Nikolai 24:05.03  NT
43.87 43.6943.0344.3844.4042.4537.7533.62

45.7644.94 44.12 45.42 46.74 45.57 45.30 44.80
46.4545.55 45.26 46.60 43.42 44.85 44.42 46.06
41.8445.35 43.71 44.69 45.47 44.25 40.24 42.61 38.42

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 14--- Salvado, Bautista 20:44.13  17:56.42
Did not inish

32.28 32.1432.1031.9031.9531.9531.7728.20
32.2031.88 32.15 32.18 32.00 32.16 32.18 32.02
31.9032.18 32.23 32.17 31.94 32.13 32.34 32.19

4:10.2632.61 32.31 32.55 32.49 32.65 32.53 32.59
 Event 1  Men 15 & Over 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 161 Faucette, Wilson 20:29.35  20:48.31

37.28 36.6237.2837.2736.6036.3135.6531.94
37.0936.77 36.48 36.78 36.62 36.81 37.19 36.91
37.8437.14 37.59 37.49 37.41 38.03 38.53 38.21
38.5237.97 38.05 38.49 38.29 38.43 38.25 38.53 36.98
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2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
 Event 2  Girls 11 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 111 Mejia-Mardeeva, Annabel 13:26.30  NT

40.32 42.3040.5840.4241.0639.5838.3734.29
40.1440.84 41.32 41.21 41.93 41.67 40.24 42.33

40.94 40.58 40.47 37.71
 Event 2  Girls 12 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Mason, Izabella 11:02.61  NT

33.39 33.4733.0733.0933.0633.4232.4829.56
33.8833.45 33.91 33.96 33.68 34.03 33.11 34.27

32.66 33.61 32.64 31.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Ryan, Jenna 11:14.99  NT

34.17 33.7634.2633.9534.0733.7633.1129.65
33.8133.99 33.91 34.22 34.11 34.28 34.24 34.18

34.10 34.27 34.09 33.06
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Regan, Madelyn 11:56.27  NT

35.81 35.8735.9935.8436.1436.1035.0030.95
36.3436.47 36.62 36.33 36.25 36.18 36.50 36.65

37.00 35.75 36.10 34.38
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Bui, Mai Lan 12:20.63  12:24.85

36.91 37.0437.8937.7637.3437.1136.0733.13
37.3437.56 37.31 37.17 37.83 37.63 37.54 37.64

37.48 37.23 36.68 35.97
 Event 2  Girls 13 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Bowman, Paige 12:07.11  NT

36.93 36.6636.0136.7137.1337.2536.3833.14
36.1136.47 37.48 37.02 36.86 36.99 36.87 37.15

36.95 36.64 35.88 32.48
 Event 2  Girls 14 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 141 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle 11:42.63  12:46.89

35.51 35.2535.9135.5935.6535.2135.2432.32
34.9635.44 35.11 35.62 35.00 34.99 35.70 35.58

35.88 35.87 34.79 33.01
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 142 Avila, Amelia 11:56.61  12:07.33

36.08 36.1736.0136.0335.5535.9035.3132.13
36.2036.44 36.11 36.24 35.78 36.25 35.93 36.20

36.15 36.73 36.03 35.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 143 Lee, Audrey 12:15.18  11:50.00

37.46 37.4136.7436.6936.0935.4933.5130.09
38.0937.88 37.74 37.77 37.91 37.91 38.06 37.71

37.68 37.59 37.16 36.20
 Event 2  Women 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 151 Kadoorie, Angela 10:31.91  10:28.62

31.51 31.5831.4431.3131.4931.4931.2028.81
32.1331.72 32.09 31.94 32.23 32.15 32.14 32.03

31.89 31.92 32.41 30.43
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2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
(Event 2  Women 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 152 Chang, Charlotte 11:27.22  11:09.16

33.44 34.0733.9334.1233.7833.7132.2128.80
35.3534.14 35.38 35.27 35.64 35.42 35.52 35.48

35.58 35.20 35.77 34.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 153 Cutter, Abigail 11:46.62  12:29.34

35.71 35.7235.4535.8135.7335.2434.3031.24
35.8635.79 35.62 36.42 35.93 35.52 35.55 36.20

35.59 36.11 35.63 33.20
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 154 Trang, Kimberley 12:28.51  NT

37.71 37.3937.6337.6637.4237.7837.3233.38
37.5037.74 38.05 38.18 37.59 37.91 37.93 37.70

38.27 37.75 37.65 35.95
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 155 Frank, Stephanie 13:02.97  NT

40.58 40.9440.4840.4339.8239.7238.7034.28
39.5040.42 40.78 40.12 40.27 39.56 40.29 39.52

38.45 38.92 35.50 34.69
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 156 Wang, Felicia 13:19.15  NT

40.65 40.6640.3240.3239.8839.1638.2833.38
41.0141.47 41.29 41.10 41.22 41.14 41.22 41.25

40.49 40.81 39.83 35.67
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 167 Gautam, Ananya 13:29.94  NT

40.94 41.8040.3240.2638.9638.8736.7233.47
41.7841.94 42.09 41.59 41.52 41.83 41.90 42.45

42.33 42.53 40.20 38.44
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 158 Fouts, Janae 13:39.17  13:52.56

40.61 42.1941.7543.1143.0143.0541.9535.44
40.4041.23 42.73 42.23 42.02 41.62 40.63 39.80

41.44 39.60 39.31 37.05
 Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 121 Fontana, Rafael 10:29.84  11:36.25

32.01 31.7231.6431.7331.5330.7329.1425.93
32.3832.14 32.15 32.50 32.27 32.21 32.37 32.39

32.33 32.43 31.74 30.50
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 122 Gravell, John 10:49.67  NT

33.59 32.7233.6732.9132.9833.0132.4429.37
32.4033.42 33.05 32.80 32.92 32.91 32.60 31.92

32.56 32.27 31.55 30.58
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 123 Ohtani, Haruki 10:56.72  NT

32.70 33.0832.8733.1133.1133.1732.8029.67
33.2433.11 33.37 32.99 33.01 33.15 33.04 33.37

32.79 33.23 32.80 32.11
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 124 Donley, Logan 11:23.44  NT

34.60 35.0134.5034.3634.6834.6133.9030.84
34.6634.47 34.56 34.41 35.10 35.28 34.65 34.31

34.26 34.04 33.40 31.80
 Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 131 Maready, Mason 10:54.74  NT

33.34 33.0932.9732.8933.6632.9932.3229.71
33.2532.90 32.88 33.02 33.78 32.65 33.16 33.18

33.05 32.67 32.19 31.04
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2023 RMSC Distance Freestyle Meet - 11/4/2023 to 11/5/2023

Results
(Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Fry, Daniel 10:59.78  NT

33.48 33.2333.6533.3232.8333.6133.7030.43
33.4934.30 33.81 33.63 33.68 32.95 32.91 32.96

33.09 31.99 31.93 30.79
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 133 Averill, Nathan 11:26.15  13:05.21

34.85 35.3735.3435.7435.1635.1834.9630.16
34.2435.24 35.14 34.81 34.69 34.54 34.28 34.14

33.88 33.64 32.71 32.08
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Cook, Talon 11:50.95  13:50.25

36.03 35.9535.8336.0635.7735.7435.1732.04
35.5035.69 35.76 36.10 35.94 35.54 35.99 35.91

36.00 35.61 35.46 34.86
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 135 Alcid, Oliver 13:19.20  NT

41.60 41.9040.3741.1440.3939.0838.5834.16
39.8441.89 41.52 41.10 41.12 40.93 40.95 41.44

40.90 37.01 37.41 37.87
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 136 Mayhew, Zach 14:07.93  NT

44.00 44.2743.3643.6042.9543.1540.6935.88
41.5943.87 43.66 43.52 42.22 43.66 43.59 42.92

41.30 43.68 41.31 38.71
 Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 141 Bartholomew, Lachlan 10:05.48  10:39.21

30.55 30.6330.1730.5430.1629.7629.5627.06
30.8630.87 30.83 30.72 30.47 30.86 30.82 30.40

31.26 30.60 30.42 28.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 142 Long, Dante 10:43.88  13:04.25

33.33 33.1331.9131.7232.8331.9831.7827.13
32.6833.05 32.79 31.38 33.15 31.84 33.93 33.27

33.35 32.24 32.98 29.41
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 143 Veld, Ashton 11:07.80  12:00.79

33.47 33.0833.5534.6134.7334.0333.1829.18
33.7633.75 33.82 33.81 33.81 33.66 34.69 33.57

33.95 33.81 33.29 30.05
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 144 McCarthy, Brendan 11:14.50  NT

33.87 33.9233.9434.0233.8433.6132.1929.03
34.4633.88 34.05 34.20 34.22 33.97 33.87 34.38

34.56 34.68 34.78 33.03
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 145 Smyth, Loki 11:18.04  NT

34.35 34.1134.2133.8734.3433.6931.6128.18
35.1634.21 34.30 34.78 34.68 35.21 34.32 34.90

34.68 34.83 33.77 32.84
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 146 Romm, Elliot 11:53.55  12:22.48

35.78 36.5435.7036.8235.7135.0834.7331.19
37.0937.00 36.00 36.90 35.52 36.75 36.32 35.71

35.98 36.67 35.49 32.57
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 147 Mao, Ethan 13:11.12  NT

40.77 40.7840.2740.1739.6338.8936.7032.01
39.7740.99 40.58 41.63 41.31 41.56 41.29 41.87

38.83 39.92 38.97 35.18
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 148 Diaz, Gary 13:34.94  NT

40.71 41.3640.0640.6140.9740.2035.1030.16
43.5541.34 42.84 42.18 43.70 43.48 43.04 41.58

44.47 40.43 42.78 36.38
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Results
(Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 1000 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 149 Dutchman, Richie 13:44.54  NT

41.94 42.2340.9641.1641.5440.2638.3233.76
42.7242.62 41.88 42.86 42.23 43.02 43.01 42.29

39.69 42.09 41.55 40.41
 Event 2  Men 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 161 Lopez, Joshua 9:47.30  10:02.07

29.61 29.6129.5829.8129.9029.3728.7825.79
29.4630.31 29.64 29.35 29.73 29.69 29.65 29.83

29.49 29.53 29.53 28.64
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 172 Prins, Daniel 9:55.76  11:26.29

30.19 30.3230.1830.1430.2829.9329.0725.78
30.2330.60 30.14 30.04 30.41 29.99 30.42 30.56

30.10 29.75 29.71 27.92
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 173 Verderese, Peter 9:56.66  10:13.70

30.44 30.6530.1730.1530.4729.8329.5626.80
29.7430.84 30.74 29.76 30.65 30.50 30.18 29.73

29.43 29.77 28.98 28.27
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 174 Frank, John 10:01.67  9:55.90

29.92 30.3029.9930.0329.7830.2429.4226.38
30.7830.54 30.36 30.47 30.81 30.59 30.66 30.68

30.08 30.71 30.50 29.43
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 165 Lutz, Oliver 10:03.19  10:20.48

30.09 30.3430.1230.3029.9829.8129.3726.27
30.8230.37 30.60 30.32 30.55 31.14 30.51 30.99

30.68 30.51 30.88 29.54
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 166 Kalinin, Nikolai 10:31.06  11:06.03

31.24 31.5731.2331.0531.3531.0830.4026.44
32.9631.63 31.97 32.14 31.95 32.72 32.46 32.63

32.99 33.18 32.25 29.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 157 Opima, Bryce 10:31.42  11:16.06

32.31 32.3432.5231.9131.6631.4131.2027.93
31.8732.08 32.04 31.87 31.97 31.99 31.95 32.12

31.79 31.35 31.29 29.82
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 158 Opima, Ayden 10:50.11  10:49.60

33.38 33.6332.9032.8832.5033.0332.1429.43
33.1932.93 33.22 32.51 32.11 33.09 33.14 32.05

32.34 33.05 32.65 29.94
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 179 Kosiorowski, Devin 10:50.54  10:56.30

32.48 32.6832.4032.4832.2732.1231.2128.63
33.1933.08 32.57 32.85 33.01 32.81 33.05 33.28

33.31 33.54 33.48 32.10
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1510 Wang, William 11:06.09  11:22.25

33.11 34.1533.2934.7033.4433.1632.3528.99
33.5633.42 33.93 34.60 34.64 34.29 33.58 34.64

33.78 33.67 32.81 29.98
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1611 Glenn, Tyler 12:09.96  NT

36.08 34.8337.8837.5037.3637.2336.4532.04
37.4337.66 37.64 37.67 37.66 37.41 37.96 36.99

36.20 36.33 36.27 31.37
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1512 Pettinato, Tomas 12:16.38  NT

36.12 36.9436.5137.3137.2036.1835.6731.17
38.0937.22 36.91 37.96 38.60 37.77 37.48 37.94

37.57 37.01 36.78 35.95
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Results
(Event 2  Men 15 & Over 1000 Yard Freestyle)

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1513 Dai, Andrew 12:19.92  NT

38.08 38.0338.3437.7737.4637.2036.1629.99
37.8337.95 38.36 37.74 39.27 38.19 37.51 37.67

37.33 37.92 34.00 33.12
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1514 Tucker, Robert 13:48.77  NT

43.95 42.4343.1743.0542.1942.3338.3332.24
42.5741.97 42.55 42.53 42.07 43.52 43.46 42.92

42.66 41.83 37.97 37.03
 Event 101  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle intermediate split

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 141 Donley, Trevor 10:04.38  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 132 Dolezel, Erik 11:00.37  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 143 Watkins, Joe 11:04.18  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 134 Decatur, Audrey 11:17.75  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 125 Ahearn, Mara 11:21.20  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 156 Cutter, Maeve 11:28.28  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 157 Fecko, Mia 11:38.05  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 138 Schur, Gracie 11:51.46  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 139 Hawman, Sora 11:56.34  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1210 Magro, Sienna 11:59.71  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1211 Lakso, Brooke 12:00.23  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1312 Pata, Nicholas 12:00.40  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1413 Morse, Nikhil 12:04.03  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1314 Deigan, Charlotte 12:24.77  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1115 Salvado, Ignacio 12:39.66  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1116 Hoops, Finnley 13:28.50  NT

 Event 102  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle intermediate split
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 171 Prins, Daniel 4:56.63  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 172 Frank, John 4:56.96  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 163 Kalinin, Nikolai 5:07.96  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 154 Kadoorie, Angela 5:12.64  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 155 Opima, Bryce 5:15.40  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 176 Kosiorowski, Devin 5:19.92  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 157 Opima, Ayden 5:26.04  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 148 Smyth, Loki 5:32.87  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 159 Cutter, Abigail 5:50.61  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1410 Sanchez-Castellanos, Mia-Maelle 5:51.23  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1411 Avila, Amelia 5:55.73  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1512 Pettinato, Tomas 6:01.23  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1613 Glenn, Tyler 6:04.67  NT
Rockville Montgomery Swim Club 1514 Trang, Kimberley 6:12.08  NT


